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 Sr. No. Name of the Student Organization Placed Salary Offered 
1 Madhura Sunil Kambli Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

2 Vishva Sharad Shukla Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

3 Vardhana Vinod Bhatt Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

4 Christy Rajan Nadar Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

5 Kriti Rajesh Dwivedi Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

6 Priyanka Kumar Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

7 Vishakha Balkrishna Kale Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

8 Suchitha Sadanand Potul Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

9 Adya Ajai Kumar Tripathi Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

10 Shivani Anil Gupta Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

11 Charmie Girdhar Chawda Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

12 Trishla Shekhar Jain Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

13 Karishma Ravindra Khadye Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

14 Krishnaja Ramakrishnan Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

15 Nambiar Krishna Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

16 Sudha Sukhadeo Chavan Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

17 Nikita Vijay Patil Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

18 Komal Shankar Battula Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

19 Shrimpee Anand Upadhyay Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

20 Shwetha Ramkrishna Shettyan Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

21 Alaknanda Sunil Agarwal Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

22 Nikita Vijay Patil Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

23 Pranita Sunil Shringarpure Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

24 Bhakti Vishwanath Shetty Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

25 Rupal Sharma Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

26 Tejal Vinayak Shanbhag Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

27 Suchita Ashrubindu Roy Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

28 Latika Jaya Poojary Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

29 Madhura Vinayak Joshi Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

30 Shalaka Yadav Amin Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

31 Tanya Kaur Arora Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

32 Jayshree Nana Wagh Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 
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33 Riya Manoj Vyas Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

34 Priyanka - Tiku Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

35 Akansha Lalji Srivastava Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

36 Heena Ashwin Suhagiya Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

37 Shweta - Singh Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

38 Ramakshi Suresh Sharma Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

39 Shreya Sanjay Sen Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

40 Aparajita Surajit Roy Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

41 Shweta Madan Prasad Accenture   3.2 Lakhs 

42 Shamini kumari Santosh Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

43 Sejal Ramkumar Parmar Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

44 Shalaka Hemang Parikh Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

45 Shubhi Sudipto Dam Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

46 Prachi Bhushan Munshi Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

47 Madhura Vinayak Joshi Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

48 Rachna Prakash Dodia Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

49 Sanjna Nitin Dharadhar Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

50 Priyanka Sunil Bhargava Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

51 Rinku Javed Akhtar Accenture   3.2 Lakhs 

52 Trivedi Ankitha Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

53 Ankita Velidi Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

54 Shamika Suhas Vaidya Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

55 Shiba Vijaykumar Singh Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

56 Diksha Ashokkumar Singh Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

57 Priyanka Sunil Bhargava Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

58 Niharika Sanjay Kamath Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

59 Shubhi Sudipto Dam Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

60 Khushboo Nitinkumar Sheth Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

61 Katyayani Prakash Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

62 Shraddha Shrikant Parulekar Accenture   3.2 Lakhs 

63 Shivani Amit Manda Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

64 Rashi Rajendra Trivedi Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

65 Ankita Veladi Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

66 Vaidya Shiba Singh Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

67 Sanjna Nitin Dharadhar Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

68 Priyanka Sunil Bhargava Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 
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69 Madhura Vinayak Joshi Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

70 Gautami Hitesh Gada Accenture   3.2 Lakhs 

71 Preeti Rajesh Bhave Accenture 3.2 Lakhs 

72 Rachna Prakash Dodia Barclays 6 lakhs 

73 Ramakshi Suresh Sharma Barclays 6 lakhs 

74 Ranjitha Ezhuthachan Barclays 6 lakhs 

75 Riya Manoj Vyas Barclays 6 lakhs 

76 Shreya Sanjay Sen Barclays 6 lakhs 

77 Shrimpee Anand Upadhyay Barclays 6 lakhs 

78 Tanya Kaur Arora Barclays 6 lakhs 

79 Kiran Shyamdhani Singh Barclays 6 lakhs 

80 Shireen Rehmatullah Khan Barclays 6 lakhs 

81 Devika Dileep Nair Barclays 6 lakhs 

82 Prachi Bhushan Munshi Barclays 6 lakhs 

83 Akansha Lalji Srivastava Majesco 3.75 Lakhs 

84 Avani Vijayvargi Majesco 3.75 Lakhs 

85 Bhakti Shetty Majesco 3.75 Lakhs 

86 Deepti Patil Majesco   3.75 Lakhs 

87 Jayshree Nana Wagh Majesco 3.75 Lakhs 

88 Puja Gupta Majesco 3.75 Lakhs 

89 Sanjna Nitin Dharadhar HSBC 7 Lakhs 

90 Kundini Kamat Oracle 8 Lakhs 

91 Latika Jaya Poojary Oracle 8 Lakhs 

92 Ankita Velidi Tata Motors 5.0 Lakhs 

93 Suchita Potul Tata Motors 5.0 Lakhs 

94 Komal Battula Tata Motors 5.0 Lakhs 

95 Indrani Chattopadhyay Tata Motors 5.0 Lakhs 

96 Shikha Sinha Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

97 Sayali Dhumale Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

98 Nidhi Pandey Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

99 Pooja Manavalan Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

100 Pratiksha C Karekar Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

101 Archana Mayekar Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

102 Krishnapriya Nair Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

103 Katyayani Prakash Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

104 Rasika Gangadharrao Sangole Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

105 Ankita Surve Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

106 Snehal Thamke Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 
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107 Kriti Rajesh Dwivedi Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

108 Trishla Shekhar Jain Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

109 Christy Rajan Nadar Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

110 Jyoti Singh Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

111 Himani Raina Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

112 Trupti Chaudhari Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

113 Madhura Kambli Ericsson 4.5 Lakhs 

114 Katyayani N/A Prakash Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

115 Rasika Sangole Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

116 Dhanshree Dilip Shinde Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

117 Madhura Sunil Kambli Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

118 Trishla Shekhar Jain Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

119 Adya Ajai Tripathi Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

120 Sushmitha Manmath Shetty Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

121 Vardhana Vinod Bhatt Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

122 Alaknanda Sunil Agarwal Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

123 Aparajita Surajit Roy Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

124 Shweta Singh Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

125 Vinita Pradip Aher Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

126 Preeti Rajesh Bhave Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

127 Shreya Rajendra Gokhe Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

128 Kundini Atul Kamat Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

129 Dipti Dnyandeo Patil Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

130 Latika Jaya Poojary Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

131 Preejyot Kaur Singh Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

132 Dhriti Gurudanti Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

133 Shraddha Shrikant Parulekar Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

134 Ashwini Ravi Poojary Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

135 Diksha Ashok Kumar Singh Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

136 Karishma Ravindra Khadye Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

137 Anjali Mani Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

138 Bhakti Vishwanth Shetty Infosys 3.8 Lakhs 

 


